The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 2009789
®

Circuit Type “I”
Isolated
PART NUMBER SYSTEM (E-24 VALUES)
NRSN  A  4I2  J  103  TR  F
                      RoHS compliant
                 Tape & Reel Packaging
                                  Resistance Code: First 2 fi gures are sig nifi   cant,
                                                               3rd digit is the multiplier, “R”
                                                               indicates a decimal point.
                            Tolerance Code: J=5% (Std), G=2% (Optional)
                       Confi guration Designator
                       (See circuit schematics and component
                        diagrams for explanation)
                 Termination Type (A=Convexed, Ø=Concave
          Series
1.6mmNRSNA6I4
4 Elements
3.2mm
NRC06
(X4)
0603
CHIPS
47
3
47
3
47
3
47
3 1.6
4.7
0.8
Width
Suggested Minimum Spacing
0.5
NRSN∅6C8
Circuit Type “C”
Bussed/Common
10 9 8 7 6
1 2 3 4 5
NRSN∅6D8
Circuit Type “D”
Bussed/Common
10 9 8 7 6
1 2 3 4 5
HIGH DENSITY PACKAGING OFFERS SIGNIFICANT SPACE SAVINGS RoHS
Compliant
includes all homogeneous materials
*See Part Number System for Details
NRSN Series
Type NRSNA4I2 NRSNØ4I4 NRSNA4I4 NRSNA6I4 NRSNØ6I4
NRSNØ6C